L19000 136439

(Requ	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre	ess)			
(City/S	State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busir	ness Entity Name	e)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



800328308898

05/20/19--01030--015 *+125.00

19 HAY 20 MM 11: 01
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only

MAY 3 1 2019

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section vision of Corporations
SUBJECT	Ventnor NJ, LLC
5000000	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	en all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Jennifer E. Zakin, Esq.
	Name of Person
	Redgrave & Rosenthal LLP
	Firm/Company
	225 N.E. Mizner Boulevard, Suite 440
	Address
	Boca Raton, Florida 33432
j	City/State and Zip Code zakin@redgraveandrosenthal.com
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
	Jennifer E. Zakin, Esq. 561 347-1700
-	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fil	Sing Fee Signature Signatu
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Street Address New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Ventnor NJ, LLC				
(Must o	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal (office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			<u>Mailing Addi</u>	ress:
	3226 NW 65th Street		NW 65th Street	
Boca Raton, Flor	ida 33496	Воса	ı Raton, Florida 33496	
	Jennifer E. Zakin, E 225 N.E. Mizner Bo	Name		9 MAY 20 MM 11: 0 BECRETARY OF STATALLAHASSEE, FLORI
		ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac		
	Boca Raton	FL.	33432	921 O
	City	State	Zip	¥ ·
laving been named as register place designated in this certific further agree to comply with th am familiar with and accept th	cate, I hereby accept the app we provisions of all statutes to e obligations of my position	pointment as registere relating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act and complete performanc is provided for in Chapter	in this capacity I ce of my duties, and I

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR	Rachelle W. Gold 3226 NW 65th Street Boca Raton, Florida 33496 ALCAHASSEE CORDE
If an effective date is listed, the date must be spo the date of filing.)	
This document is execut I am aware that any false	imber or an authorized representative of a member. ited in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, a information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Rachelle W. Gold	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)